Impact Radio, LLC
Spot Detail - Senate Leadership Fund - 26944

Contract # Line #

26944
26944
26944
26944
26944
26944
26944
26944
26944
26944
26944
26944
26944
26944
26944
26944
26944
26944
26944
26944
26944
26944
26944
26944
26544
26944
26944
26944
26944
26944
26944
26944

17 WQCT-AM
17 WQCT-AM
16 WQCT-AM
16 WQCT-AM
15 WQCT-AM
15 WQCT-AM
14 WQCT-AM
13 WQCT-AM
12 WQCT-AM
12 WQCT-AM
11 WQCT-AM
11 WQCT-AM
10 WQCT-AM
10 WQCT-AM
9 WQCT-AM
9 WQCT-AM
8 WQCT-AM
8 WQCT-AM
7 WQCT-AM
7 WQCT-AM
6 WQCT-AM
6 WQCT-AM
5 WQCT-AM
5 WQCT-AM
4 WQCT-AM
4 WQCT-AM
3 WQCT-AM
3 WQCT-AM
2 WQCT-AM
2 WQCT-AM
1 WQCT-AM
1 WQCT-AM

Station

Log Date

9/19/2022
9/19/2022
9/19/2022
9/19/2022
9/19/2022
9/19/2022
9/18/2022
9/17/2022
9/16/2022
9/16/2022
9/16/2022
9/16/2022
9/16/2022
9/16/2022
9/15/2022
9/15/2022
9/15/2022
9/15/2022
9/15/2022
9/15/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/13/2022
9/13/2022
9/13/2022
9/13/2022
9/13/2022
5/13/2022

S.Log Time

17:18:00
15:19:00
13:43:30
11:51:30
07:41:45
06:42:15
12:41:45
11:19:00
17:19:30
15:43:30
13:43:30
10:43:30
09:18:30
06:42:15
15:43:30
17:18:00
11:51:00
13:43:30
08:50:00
09:41:00
15:18:30
17:19:00
13:18:45
12:41:45
09:41£:30
07:19:15
15:18:30
17:43:30
13:43:30
10:43:30
07:19:15
09:42:00

A.l.og Time
17:18:00

15:19:00
13:43:30
11:51:30
07:41:45
06:42:15
12:41:45
11:19:00
17:19:30
15:43:30
13:43:30
10:43:30
09:18:30
06:42:15
15:43:30
17:18:00
11:51:00
13:43:30
08:50:00
09:41:00
15:18:30
17:19:00
13:18:45
12:41:45
09:41:30
07:19:15
15:18:30
17:43:30
13:43:30
10:43:30
07:19:15
09:42:00

Inv Time

17:18:00
15:19:00
13:43:30
11:51:30
07:41:45
06:42:15
12:41:45
11:19:00
17:19:30
15:43:30
13:43:30
10:43:30
09:18:30
06:42:15
15:43:30
17:18:00
11:51:00
13:43:30
08:50:00
09:41:00
15:18:30
17:15:00
13:18:45
12:41:45
09:41:30
07:19:15
15:18:30
17:43:30
13:43:30
10:43:30
07:19:15
09:42:00

Spot Status
Invoiced

Invoiced
Invoiced
Invoiced
Invoiced
Invoiced
Invoiced
Invoiced
Invoiced
Invoiced
Invoiced
Invoiced
Invoiced
Invaiced
Invoiced
Invoiced
Invoiced
Invoiced
Invoiced
Invoiced
Invoiced
Invoiced
Invoiced
Invoiced
Invoiced
Invoiced
Invoiced
Invoiced
Invoiced
Invoiced
Invoiced

Invoiced



