Impact Radio, LLC Spot Detail - Senate Leadership Fund - 26944

Contract # 1 26944	ine # Station 17 WQCT-AM	Log Date 9/19/2022	S.Log Time 17:18:00	A.Log Time 17:18:00	Inv Time 17:18:00	Spot Status Invoiced
26944	17 WQCT-AM	9/19/2022	15:19:00	15:19:00	15:19:00	Invoiced
26944	16 WQCT-AM	9/19/2022	13:43:30	13:43:30	13:43:30	Invoiced
26944	16 WQCT-AM	9/19/2022	11:51:30	11:51:30	11:51:30	Invoiced
26944	15 WQCT-AM	9/19/2022	07:41:45	07:41:45	07:41:45	Invoiced
26944	15 WQCT-AM	9/19/2022	06:42:15	06:42:15	06:42:15	Invoiced
26944	14 WQCT-AM	9/18/2022	12:41:45	12:41:45	12:41:45	Invoiced
26944	13 WQCT-AM	9/17/2022	11:19:00	11:19:00	11:19:00	Invoiced
26944	12 WQCT-AM	9/16/2022	17:19:30	17:19:30	17:19:30	Invoiced
26944	12 WQCT-AM	9/16/2022	15:43:30	15:43:30	15:43:30	Invoiced
26944	11 WQCT-AM	9/16/2022	13:43:30	13:43:30	13:43:30	Invoiced
26944	11 WQCT-AM	9/16/2022	10:43:30	10:43:30	10:43:30	Invoiced
26944	10 WQCT-AM	9/16/2022	09:18:30	09:18:30	09:18:30	Invoiced
26944	10 WQCT-AM	9/16/2022	06:42:15	06:42:15	06:42:15	Invoiced
26944	9 WQCT-AM	9/15/2022	15:43:30	15:43:30	15:43:30	Invoiced
26944	9 WQCT-AM	9/15/2022	17:18:00	17:18:00	17:18:00	Invoiced
26944	8 WQCT-AM	9/15/2022	11:51:00	11:51:00	11:51:00	Invoiced
26944	8 WQCT-AM	9/15/2022	13:43:30	13:43:30	13:43:30	Invoiced
26944	7 WQCT-AM	9/15/2022	08:50:00	08:50:00	08:50:00	Invoiced
26944	7 WQCT-AM	9/15/2022	09:41:00	09:41:00	09:41:00	Invoiced
26944	6 WQCT-AM	9/14/2022	15:18:30	15:18:30	15:18:30	Invoiced
26944	6 WQCT-AM	9/14/2022	17:19:00	17:19:00	17:19:00	Invoiced
26944	5 WQCT-AM	9/14/2022	13:18:45	13:18:45	13:18:45	Invoiced
26944	5 WQCT-AM	9/14/2022	12:41:45	12:41:45	12:41:45	Invoiced
26944	4 WQCT-AM	9/14/2022	09:41:30	09:41:30	09:41:30	Invoiced
26944	4 WQCT-AM	9/14/2022	07:19:15	07:19:15	07:19:15	Invoiced
26944	3 WQCT-AM	9/13/2022	15:18:30	15:18:30	15:18:30	Invoiced
26944	3 WQCT-AM	9/13/2022	17:43:30	17:43:30	17:43:30	Invoiced
26944	2 WQCT-AM	9/13/2022	13:43:30	13:43:30	13:43:30	Invoiced
26944	2 WQCT-AM	9/13/2022	10:43:30	10:43:30	10:43:30	Invoiced
26944	1 WQCT-AM	9/13/2022	07:19:15	07:19:15	07:19:15	Invoiced
26944	1 WQCT-AM	9/13/2022	09:42:00	09:42:00	09:42:00	Invoiced